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
and snow removal for maintenance free living. Main floor living with 
a finished basement. Basement has Lots of storage and an unfinished 
area under front porch that could be a wine cellar or gun safe. Granite 
countertops in kitchen, stainless appliances, FP and central air are some 
ofthis homes desirable features. Front and Back landscaping complete.

1350 Alyssa Way

Fantastic home in the Estates at the Pointe. Built in 2020 this home offers Fantastic home in the Estates at the Pointe. Built in 2020 this home offers 

$540,000

Celebr
ing 
25 ye�s of 

Real Est
e
To celebrate I will be 
donating $250 to my 

client's favorite charity 
for every transaction 

closed in 2023!

JenniferNelson

5815 CALUMET DR.
Fantastic 2-story home with 
vaulted ceilings, large rooms, 
spacious kitchen, master suite, 
gas fi replace, beautiful deck, 
fenced backyard, roughed in 
4th bath, 2 car attached garage 
and so much more!  $450,000

3001 SUNFLOWER RD.
Fabulous 4 BR, 3 BA home on large 
corner lot, great north location! 
Open concept, kitchen w/ island, 
granite counter, master bath, huge 
family rm. w/ gas fi replace, fenced 
backyard w/ wonderful deck, RV 
parking & 3 storage sheds!                                                          
            $389,000

1811 ROAD 217
Exceptional rural fi nd! Wonderful 
ranch style home w/ large rooms, 
2 fi replaces, oversized 2 car 
garage, 30x48 workshop w/ an 
automotive lift included, 7 stall 
barn w/ tack room. On over 22 

acres!            $594,000
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THE OFFICES AT SWEETGRASS - 1300 MURRAY ROAD

WE MEAN BUSINESS

FOR
LEASE

Excellent location in new development across from Laramie County Community College
Open floor design with vaulted ceilings and beautifully designed amenities
4,500± total sf for commercial/office/retail/restaurant/shop/show room use

Shovel-ready commercial lots/drive-
through capable located off College 
Blvd with 9,000 ADT
The sprawling 2,300-acre 
neighborhood is a distinguished 
destination at the top of the Rocky 
Mountain Front Range
Modern amenities and local shops 
will surround the great lawn of the 
pedestrian-friendly Sweetgrass 
Village Center

JIM WEAVER - 307.630.5161
TERI CASSIDY - 307.222.2392

ADDRESS ACRES PRICE

Lot 6 Block 3 Sweetgrass Dr 0.52 $1,005,171 

Lot 9 Block 3 Sweetgrass Dr 0.44 $937,282 

Lot 5 Block 3 Sweetgrass Dr 0.37 $766,516 

Lot 7 Block 3 Sweetgrass Dr 0.34 $683,521 

Lot 8 Block 3 Sweetgrass Dr 0.34 $683,521 

Lot 2 Block 3 Sweetgrass Dr 0.32 $645,664 

Lot 3 Block 3 Sweetgrass Dr 0.30 $593,110 

Lot 4 Block 3 Sweetgrass Dr 0.30 $592,063 

Lot 2 Block 2 Murray Rd 0.97 $338,808 

Lot 2 Block 8 Murray Rd 0.94 $325,848 

Lot 4 Block 2 Murray Rd 0.90 $312,872 

Lot 3 Block 2 Murray Rd 0.83 $257,076 
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I
referrals!I
referrals!

  906 COTTONWOOD DR.
Beautifully remodel home. Top to Bot-
tom. Everything is brand new. � is home 
has 3 bedrooms & 2 baths. Finished gar-
den level with family room, 3rd bedroom 
& bathroom. Fenced back yard. Close 
to grade school. Immediate occupancy. 
$315,000

  818 GOPP COURT
Mobile home park with 7 rental spaces. 
Owner owns 5 of the mobile homes presently 
in the park. Great income. Tenants pay all 
utilities including water, sewer and trash.
$699,900

  215 SOUTH GREELEY HWY
Frontage on So. Greeley Hwy. Offi  ce space + 
warehouse space. Real estate only. Business 
is not included. Just 1block from new 
McDonalds. High traffic area. Warehouse 
was added in 2001 - 1000 sq. ft.  $549,900

3901 RIDGE ROAD
One of Cheyenne’s most desirable mobile 
home parks. East location. Senior Living - 
55+. 2 BR, sunny dining area & kitchen w/ 
large island. Newer carpet. $46,900

1144 ROAD 148, BURNS, WY.
Land w/ well & septic, fenced. Loafi ng shed 
& outbuilding. Just off  I 80 East in Milt 
Rose Ranchettes. Horse allowed. Natural 
gas. $169,000

New Price!New Price!

Under Contract!

Terrific Location right 
on the Corner of Horse 
Creek Road and Fox Hill 
Road. Road will be paved 

04/01/2023, natural 
gas, high speed internet! 

Ready to build NOW! 
Compare price and 

location! 

presented by
LARRY SUTHERLAND  

307-630-0528

KIM SUTHERLAND  
307-630-1488

available ls:
Lot 17 Foxhill Road          $160,000                            
Lot 18 Foxhill Road          $160,000                                               
Lot 20 Telephone Road   $160,000                                  
Lot 21 Telephone Road   $160,000 
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FOSTERScott & Lisa
WWW.L IVE INCHEYENNE . COM

Scott Scott Scott  Lisa LisaScott  Lisa

Wonderful horse lovers’ dream property 
w/ 32x36 3-stall deluxe barn & outdoor 
paddock, 32x48 outbuilding/shop w/ 
concrete floor, 220V. 10.65 fully fenced 
close-in acres, w/ access to I-25 & Dell 
Range Blvd, pavement to house. 3BR, 
2BA, cherry kitchen cabinets, breakfast 
nook, a formal DR, daylight basement. 

708 IRON MOUNTAIN $790,000

2BR, 1BA ranch-style home on 1/3 acre lot, 
plus a 931SF Quonset outbuilding await you 
in this country-style home.  Nice FR with a 
gas stove, laminate plank flooring, spacious 
kitchen and nook, large living room with sunny 
porch.  Fenced yard, utility shed, and a large 
garden area round out this great property.

512 W. PROSSER RD. $279,900

7.91 acre building lot just off of Happy 
Jack Rd in desirable Happy Valley 
subdivision. Acreage backs up to a branch 
of Crow Creek, has relaxed covenants, 
with both manufactured and modular 
homes allowed.  Just minutes to Crystal 
and Granite Reservoirs, or the Bunkhouse 
if you want to grab a quick bite!

TRACT 91 COLE RD. $135,000
Spacious 5BR, 3BA, 2-car garage home 
with many updates throughout.  Spacious 
LR, FR with fireplace, finished basement 
with additional FR, 2BR, BA.  Nice 
covered patio, shed, fully fenced yard, AC, 
sprinklers.

5210 TEN SLEEP DR. $395,000

All main-floor living awaits you in this spacious 
and modern 2BR, 2BA, 1 office, 3-car garage 
home.  Large city lot in the delightful town 
of Pine Bluffs, just 45 minutes to Cheyenne, 
or 50 minutes to Sidney, NE.  Perfect for 
snowbirds or full-time living.  RV parking, 
central AC, sprinklers, fence, shed. 

710 BLACK BLVD.(Pine Bluff s)  $348,900

Build your dream home on this great city 
building lot with views for miles.  10,500 
square foot lot is perfect for a raised 
ranch home to take advantage of the city 
views.  Water and sewer are in at the 
curb.  Call Scott or Lisa for more details.

LOT 9 SUNRISE HILLS  $100,000 

3076309000
LISA@CHEYENNEHOMESCOM

3076314289
SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMESCOM

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING

. .
.

. .
.

5810 MICA BLUFF $669,900
Beautiful new Dan Gregg Construction home 
in desirable Bluffs Subdivision near Anderson 
Elementary. Popular Pinnacle plan has fabulous 
finishes incl. top quality cabinetry, granite counters, 
porcelain tile baths, stunning master suite w/ en-
suite bath, walk-in closet. Maintenance-free stone & 
stucco exterior, complete landscaping, fence. 

SOLD
Dan Gregg Construction's popular Granite floor 
plan in The Bluffs subdivision. Top quality finishes 
throughout this 3BR, 2BA, 3-car garage home 
incl. custom cabinetry with a Java finish, solid 
white quartz counters, porcelain tile in the baths, 
custom walk-in shower, maintenance free exterior, 
landscaping and fencing.

5806 MICA BLUFF $669,900
Beautiful new Dan Gregg Construction custom 
home in desirable Whisper Hills Subdivision just 
15 minutes to town. Based on Dan’s very popular 
Pinnacle plan w/ fabulous finishes incl. top quality 
cabinetry, granite counters, porcelain tile baths, 
stunning master suite w/ gorgeous ensuite bath, 
walk-in closet. Finished walk-out bsmt. w/ fireplace. 

989 RANGE LINE RD. $795,000

under contract !

Wonderful, large 4BR, 3BA, 3-car garage 
1.5 story home on .7 acre lot. All the 
rooms are spacious, main floor master 
with 5-piece en-suite bath & adjoining 
office. 3BR on the upper level w/ a full 
bath. Formal living & dining, 20' ceilings 
& corner gas FP. Kitchen is open w/
breakfast nook. Basement is unfinished.

1907 STIRRUP ROAD $500,000
Super nice home. Freshly painted, new 
& updated ceiling fans in all rooms, 
new bathroom sink & faucet in upstairs 
bathroom, sink & faucet are new in the 
Kitchen, new mini blinds in living room, 
nearly new curtains throughout the rest of 
the home, updated windows, new carpet 
throughout, and more! 

4913 E. 14TH ST. $264,900

4466 ROAD 207 $250,000
Manufactured home + 2 outbuildings/
shops on 9.40 acres in Carpenter, WY. 
2 wells & 2 septic systems. Property is 
sold "AS-IS, WHERE-IS" in its present 
condition. Mobile home is 1BR, 1BA, 
1,200SF insulated Cleary building has a 
1/2 bath. The Larger 4,872SF building w/
living quarters, several garage/shop stalls.

4BR, 2BA updated home with an updated 
1BR, 1BA separate apartment that would 
be a great in-law suite or live in the front 
house and rent out the apartment for 
additional income. LR, DR up, FR down, 
hardwood floors, updated kitchen, new 
appliances, new baths, carpet, freshly 
painted inside and out. 

512 EAST 6TH STREET  $355,000
3 miles from Curt Gowdy, 23 acres, 
a barn and pasture. 4 BR, 3 BA, 2 car 
garage, formal dining w/ built-in hutch, 
main floor laundry, large kitchen w/ 
breakfast nook, large living room w/ 
fireplace, walkout basement and so 
much more. 

1251 TOMAHAWK ROAD  $780,000
Custom 5BR, 4BA, 3-car garage home w/
Southwest style exterior. Over 3,000 Sq. 
ft. on main level w/ full walk-out bsmt. 
Kitchen has been beautifully updated, 
there are extensive hardwood floors, & a 
great split bedroom floor plan. Views are 
stunning out to the West. On 4.70 acres 
w/ horses being allowed.

10808 WIND DANCER $800,000

under contract !

NEW LISTING

SOLD

under contract !
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MelissaSWALLA
307.630.5444
bonnieberryrealtor@gmail.com

Melissa
307.214.1521 
melissa@cheyennehomes.com

307.630.5444
BonnieBERRY

2901 SPRUCE DRIVE N e w  f l o o r s 
t h r o u g h o u t  2 
fireplaces, 2 large 
l i v i n g  r o o m s , 
oversized 2 car 
garage, and an 
awesome spiral 
staircase to a neat 
loft room/office. 
Plus a great bonus 
space off the front 

door! $325,000

2120 GOODNIGHT 
TRAIL

Owner's suite with 
5 pc. bath including 
stand-alone soaker 
tub and walk-in 
closet. Open concept; 
k i tchen is land, 
stacked stone gas 
fireplace in living 
room, separate 
dining area, deck and 

patio.  $495,000

4520 E 14TH STREET Three bedrooms on 
main floor, updated 
kitchen with new 
cabinets, pull out 
shelves, Corian 
countertops: large 
living room with 
south facing picture 
window, lots of 

sunlight  $285,000

5831 INDIGO DRIVE Large room sizes 
includes a formal 
dining room and 
living room & a great 
room w/corner gas 
fireplaceCustom 
floor plan that 
is new to Dakota 
Crossing. Enjoy this 
expansive home 
w i t h  h i g h - e n d 

finishes. $685,000

5016 CONTINENTAL 
PLACE

Basement mater 
suite with massive 
walk- in  c loset , 
master bathroom, 
and laundry on one 
level. Multi-purpose 
loft room and 2 car 
garage with plenty 
of storage through 

out. $255,000

2718 SUMMIT DRIVE Two master suites! 

Formal  d ining, 

hardwood floors, 

gourmet kitchen 

with solid surface 

c o u n t e r t o p s 

a n d  s t a i n l e s s 

steel appliances.   

$485,000

Let me help you find 
your dream home!

REALTOR®

307.286.0470
shariwebb@cheyennehomes.com

Shari Webb

2904 PLUM DRIVE 
I invite you to enjoy this lovingly cared-for, 

long-time owner home! Lots of new, with 

four bedrooms, two on the main and two 

in the basement, this home offers plenty 

of space for a growing family, couple, or 

single person. Oversized detached one-

cargarage has abundant space for workshop. 

Pleasing patio for those outdoor BBQs in 

a charming neighborhood, corner lot, and 

wonderfullocation. WELCOME HOME!

3118 DILLON AVENUE 
#5 

Affordable living in this spacious condo. Close 
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